			TIES BR.		<b>46</b> 44 4
літ No. 0C51 0011 (екр. 4/94)	11-09-199	98	1LY		· a · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Tab settings ○ ○ ○ ▼		iii ii	<u> </u>		▼
To the Honorable Commissioner o		<b>55</b>   \$ 18   183:	no bedsetts er	ginal documents or c	opy thereof.
Name of conveying party(les):	10087390	)9 	and address of receiving party(les)		
Flowerwood Nursery, Inc.		Nam	e: Plant Deve	lopment Servic	es Inc.
		- Inten	nal Address:		
<ul> <li>☐ Individual(s)</li> <li>☐ General Partnership</li> <li>☐ United Partnership</li> </ul>				325 County Roa	
★ Corporation-State Other		City:	Lox1ey .	State: _AL_	<b>ZIP:</b> 36551
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attache	ed? O Yes M No	□ lnc	dividual(s) citize	nship	
3. Nature of conveyance: MCO	7-00		sociation	iρ	
3. Haline or country area.	11-2-10		nited Partnershi	P	
Assignment	☐ Merger	>	proporation-State	Alabama	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name		her		
Other		If sasigned !	is not domiciled in the	United States, a describ	Aproxima designation
Execution Date: 10/30/98		(Designation	ns must be a separate	document from exsignment	mQ
		Additional n	eme(s) & address(es)	attached? [] Yes K Ho	
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number</li> </ol>	er(s):			en de la companya de La companya de la co	•
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Tr	rademark Regist	tration No.(s)	
		17	57100		
	·				
	Additional numbers att	schad? D Ya	• XXNo		
		<del></del>			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Flowerwood Nursery, In	с.				
Internal Address: Attn: Jerry Pittman		7. Total	lee (37 CFR 3.4	\$40.00	
		© Enclosed			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C) A	uthorized to be o	charged to deposit	account
6/70 Downhin T-1	1 DI	<del></del>	<del> </del>		•
Street Address: 6470 Dauphin Is1	and Pkwy	. 0		<b>h</b>	
		a. Depo	sit account num	uer.	
City: Mobile State: A	L פוכ 36605			·	
Sizue	ZP 30003	·. (Attact	dunicate copy of t	his page if paying bijiki	Onuccos fisco
	DO NOT US	THIS SPACE		- 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
			_		` .
Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and bell	el, the loregoing inform	ation is true	and correct and	S tany attiched boo	is a true copy of
uie original document		a D	- <b>}</b> ∙∩	1757	12/00
Jerry B. Pittman Name of Person Signing	Jen	D. TA	Man	8	101<0178
	I number of pages including	Signature	Hachmante and de-	2.	Date
Com	ients to be recorded with it imissioner of Patents & Tri	equired cove ademarks, Bo	r sneet Informatik ox Assignments	onto:	

Washington, D.C. 20231

## **ASSIGNMENT**

For consideration received, Flowerwood Nursery, Inc. does hereby assign and transfer to Plant Development Services Inc., all of its interest in the mark CONFETTI (Registration number 1757100, Date of Registration 03/09/93). Flowerwood Nursery, Inc. agrees that upon execution of this agreement it no longer has any rights of benefits of any kind which may result from this Trademark.

President, Flowerwood Nursery, Inc.

Dated: 10/30/98

**RECORDED: 11/02/1998** 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30th day of Oct 1998.

Janis Present Smith

Notary Public

My commission expires: 10/3/1/99

TRADEMARK REEL: 1810 FRAME: 0259